Zebranie plenarne 21.08.2020 o godz. 17

OBSADA SEDZIOWSKA Od 2020-08-15 do 2020-08-16

00005 - Lubliniec: Klasa okregowa "Grupa 1: Czestochowa - Lubliniec”

L.p. Gospodarze

1

LKS ZIELONI
ZARKI

L.p. Gospodarze

L.p.

10

11

12

LKS UNIA
LISOWICE

LKS ORZEL
PAWONKOW

LKS VICTORIA
STRZEBIN

LKS LISWARTA
LISOW

LKS SPARTA
TWOROG

KS PLOMIEN
PRZYSTAJN

KS GWOZDZIANY

Gospodarze
LKS PLOMIEN
BOROWE

KS TAJFUN
HARBULTOWICE

LKS UNIA
LUBECKO

LKS DRAGON
RUSINOWICE

LKS BLEKITNI

Goscie

KS ORZEL
KIEDRZYN

Goscie

LKS POKOJ
SADOW

LKS WARTA
KAMIENSKIE
MLYNY

LKS HURAGAN
JEZIORO

LKS MECHANIK
KOCHCICE

LKS ORZEL
PSARY -
BABIENICA

LKS RUCH
KOCHANOWICE

LKS SIERAKOW
SLASKI

Goscie

LKS PROMIEN
GLINICA Il

LKS PLOMIEN
LAGIEWNIKI
WIELKIE

LKS ROZWOJ
OLSZYNA

LKS RYBAK
CIASNA

LKS LISWARTA

Data

2020-08-14

Godz.

18:00

Miejsce

LKS Zieloni
Zarki (Zarki,
Steinkellera 3)

00006 - Lubliniec: Klasa A

Data

2020-08-
16

2020-08-
16

2020-08-
15

2020-08-
15

2020-08-
15

2020-08-
16

2020-08-
15

Godz.

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

Miejsce
Lubliniec, 74
Gornoslaskiego
Putku Piechoty
1

Orzet Arena
(Pawonkow,
Zawadzkiego
66)

Ludowy Klub
Sportowy
Viktoria
Strzebin
(Strzebin,
Mickiewicza 1)

LKS Liswarta
(Liséw, Szkolna
2)

Stadion 470-
lecia Tworoga
(Twordg,
Powstancow
Slgskich 27)

Buchty
(Przystajn, Bér
19)

Gwozdziany,
Lubliniecka 7B

00007 - Lubliniec: Klasa B

Data
2020-08-
16

2020-08-
16

2020-08-
16

2020-08-
16

2020-08-

Godz.

11:00

11:30

17:00

17:00

17:00

Miejsce

Wreczyca
Wielka,
Sportowa 2

Harbuttowice x

LKS Mechanik
KOCHCICE
(Kochcice,
Parkowa 45)

Rusinowice,
Piaskowa 16

LKS Bfekitni

Obsada

Witold Fiszer (Lubliniec)
Artur Makles (Lubliniec)
Kacper Chromiak (Lubliniec)

Obsada

Witold Fiszer (Lubliniec)
Artur Makles (Lubliniec)
Franciszek Kowolik (Pawonkow)

KS Bytom

Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)
Gerhard Sklorz (Lubliniec)
Franciszek Kowolik (Pawonkow)

Dominik Panek (Lisowice)
Kacper Chromiak (Lubliniec)
Jarostaw Gazda (Herby)

Grzegorz Gruszka ()
Piotr Korzonek (Lubliniec)
Sebastian Mroczek (Wierzbie)

Kacper Chromiak (Lubliniec)
Dominik Panek (Lisowice)
Gerhard Sklorz (Lubliniec)

Artur Makles (Lubliniec)
Konrad Sidrow (Lubliniec)
Kamil Pilarski (Koszecin)

Obsada

Konrad Sidrow (Lubliniec)
Kamil Malinowski ()
Jakub Gtadysz (Lubliniec)

Franciszek Kowolik (Pawonkoéw)
Witold Fiszer (Lubliniec)
Mateusz Naczynski ()

Piotr Brys (Koszecin)
Mateusz tupierz (Kochanowice)
Kamil Malinowski ()

Jarostaw Gazda (Herby)
Jakub Swoboda (Ko$midry)
Jakub Gtadysz (Lubliniec)

Mateusz tupierz (Kochanowice)



13

14

HERBY

KS ZIELONI
ZBOROWSKIE

LKS ZWIREX
HADRA

LISOW i

LKS SLASK
KOSZECIN

LKS WIERZBIE

15
2020-08- .
16 17:00
2020-08- .
16 17:00

Stronalz1

Herby (Herby,
Katowicka 3)

Zborowskie,
Dolna 4

Hadra,
Szkolna 2

Jakub Swoboda (Kosmidry)
Mikotaj Kuberski (Lubliniec)

Piotr Korzonek (Lubliniec)
Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)
Mateusz Naczynski ()

Marcin Pilarski (Koszecin)
Grzegorz Gruszka ()
Robert Maruszczyk ()



